
Pastoral Attrition Action Learning Team

Team Leader:
Rev. Dr. Alan Selig    Alan.Selig@gmail.com

Interim Minister, Pughtown Baptist Church, PA
Special Assistant to International Ministries, ABC,USA (volunteer)
Also serving as online facilitator of the group’s meetings 

Rev. Marie Carpenter   Marie@abcori.org
Director of Elder Care Ministries, ABC of Rhode Island
Served on Adaptive Challenge Team, Pastoral Attrition

Rev. Dr. Heather Entrekin  HEntrekin@cbts.edu
Des Peres Associate Prof. in Congregational Health / Dir. of Doctor of Ministry
Central Baptist Theological Seminary, Kansas City, Kansas

Rev. Melissa Fletcher   MelissaF@goldenwest.net
Pastor, First Baptist Church of Dell Rapids, SD
President of Ministers Council of ABC of the Dakotas

Dr. Nancy Hall    NHall@absw.edu and NEH@amural.com
Associate Professor of Ministry and Director of Contextual Education,
American Baptist Seminary of the West

Rev. Dr. Joel Harter   Joel@hpuc.org
Pastoral Resident, Hyde Park Union Church, Chicago, IL
Project Director, Urban Dolorosa, Chicago, IL
Served on Adaptive Challenge Team, Pastoral Attrition

Ross D. Peterson   RPeterson@midwestministrydevelopment.org
Executive Director, Midwest Ministry Development, Illinois

Coach:  

Pending:
Dr. Carol Schreck   cschreck@eastern.edu 
 Emeritus Associate Professor of Marriage and Family, co-director of and a practicing 
psychotherapist at Kairos Counseling Services,and coordinator of Palmer Seminary's 
Counseling and Spiritual Direction Center    
Dr. Peter Schreck   PSchreck@eastern.edu

Emeritus Professor of Pastoral Care and Counseling, marriage and family therapist, 
leadership at Palmer Seminary's Doctor of Ministry program in Marriage and Family Ministry.
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